
TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 11 clubs)

page 1/1

name State nat. flag available

CDF-SS ESP 3

CEB-M ESP 4

CEHE-PO ESP 3

CEL-M ESP 5

CEST-AV ESP 2

EHB-B ESP 9

ENGLAND FENCING GBR 8

SAMA-M ESP 3

TARBES FRA 1

TRURO FENCING CLUB GBR 1

WSC WIENER SPORTCLUB AUT 1
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club flag

1 1 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M

2 2 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M

3 3 JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M

4 4 GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M

5 5 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO

6 6 VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV

7 7 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M

8 8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B

9 9 OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS

10 10 OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B

11 13 GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO

12 14 ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B

13 15 TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B

14 16 GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M

15 18 VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M

16 19 MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M

17 20 BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B

18 21 VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV

19 22 DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS

20 23 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M

21 26 COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B

22 29 BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS

23 31 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B

24 32 CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M

25 33 MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M

26 34 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B

27 36 MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M

28 BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCING

28 CORN Frida WSC WIENER SPORTCL

28 DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING

28 GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCING

28 GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES

28 JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING CLUB

28 LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCING

28 LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCING

28 SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO

28 WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCING
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 37

Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 24

Number of participants of Europ: 37
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

37 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs, regions, countries

37 qualifiers

Round No 2

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs, regions, countries

37 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 37 fencers

Direct tableau
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:40    Piste 18
Referee: MARTINEZ EGUIA Pablo  CDF-SS

V/M ind. HS rank
MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B  1  2  3  1  4 0,000 -14 11 6
ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B  V  V  2  4  V 0,600 6 21 3
CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M  V  0  1  1  1 0,200 -14 8 5
LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCI  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 7 21 2
DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M  V  4  V  3  0 0,400 -3 17 4

Poule No 2    9:40    Piste 19
Referee: PEREZ ZURUTUZA Argi  SAMA-M

V/M ind. HS rank
TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B  V  2  2  0  V 0,400 -4 14 4
ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B  3  3  2  3  V 0,200 -7 16 5
MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO  V  V  1  0  V 0,600 1 16 3
FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 13 24 2
WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCI  0  3  2  1  3 0,000 -16 9 6

Poule No 3    9:40    Piste 20
Referee: PIA Fran  FED-C

V/M ind. HS rank
JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M  V  V  1  V  2 0,600 2 18 3
VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M  2  V  1  V  1 0,400 -5 14 4
OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B  1  4  0  V  0 0,200 -13 10 5
BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCI  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 25 1
BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS  3  0  3  0  1 0,000 -18 7 6
SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 12 21 2

Poule No 4    9:40    Piste 21
Referee: OTAEGI Igor  CEST-AV

V/M ind. HS rank
GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 1
MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M  0  3  2  1  V 0,200 -13 11 6
MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M  4  V  2  V  V 0,600 2 21 3
OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 5 22 2
DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCI  2  V  4  4  V 0,400 2 20 4
COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B  V  4  2  4  2 0,200 -5 17 5

Poule No 5    9:40    Piste 22
Referee: VILA Laia  CEL-M

V/M ind. HS rank
GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 5 21 2
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1
GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCI  4  2  1  2  2 0,000 -14 11 6
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B  4  4  V  V  V 0,600 9 23 3
VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV  2  1  V  2  V 0,400 -5 15 4
SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M  1  3  V  1  3 0,200 -9 13 5

Poule No 6    9:40    Piste 23
Referee: MESTRES Gabriel  FED-C

V/M ind. HS rank
VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 1
VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M  V  V  3  V  2  V 0,667 11 25 3
LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCI  2  3  3  V  1  V 0,333 -7 19 5
CORN Frida WSC WIENER SP  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 28 2
BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B  1  0  2  4  4  2 0,000 -17 13 7
JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 24 4
DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS  0  0  4  0  V  2 0,167 -16 11 6
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCING 1,000 22 25 qualifier

2 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M 1,000 18 25 qualifier

3 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO 1,000 14 25 qualifier

4 MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M 1,000 13 25 qualifier

5 VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV 0,833 13 26 qualifier

6 CORN Frida WSC WIENER SPORTCLUB 0,833 11 28 qualifier

7 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M 0,800 13 24 qualifier

8 SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO 0,800 12 21 qualifier

9 GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M 0,800 9 22 qualifier

10 LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCING 0,800 7 21 qualifier

11 OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS 0,800 5 22 qualifier

12 GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES 0,800 5 21 qualifier

13 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M 0,667 11 25 qualifier

14 JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING CLUB 0,667 5 24 qualifier

15 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B 0,600 9 23 qualifier

16 ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B 0,600 6 21 qualifier

17 MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M 0,600 2 21 qualifier

18 JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M 0,600 2 18 qualifier

19 GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO 0,600 1 16 qualifier

20 DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING 0,400 2 20 qualifier

21 GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M 0,400 -3 17 qualifier

22 TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B 0,400 -4 14 qualifier

23 VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV 0,400 -5 15 qualifier

24 VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M 0,400 -5 14 qualifier

25 LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCING 0,333 -7 19 qualifier

26 COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B 0,200 -5 17 qualifier

27 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 0,200 -7 16 qualifier

28 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M 0,200 -9 13 qualifier

29 MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M 0,200 -13 11 qualifier

30 OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B 0,200 -13 10 qualifier

31 CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M 0,200 -14 8 qualifier

32 DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS 0,167 -16 11 qualifier

33 GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCING 0,000 -14 11 qualifier

33 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B 0,000 -14 11 qualifier

35 WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCING 0,000 -16 9 qualifier

36 BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B 0,000 -17 13 qualifier

37 BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS 0,000 -18 7 qualifier
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:50    Piste 18
Referee: PEREZ ZURUTUZA Argi  SAMA-M

V/M ind. HS rank
VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M  3  V  2  V  V 0,600 7 20 3
SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 8 20 2
ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B  0  3  0  V  1 0,200 -14 9 5
BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCI  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS  1  1  3  1  2 0,000 -17 8 6
GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M  2  0  V  4  V 0,400 -2 16 4

Poule No 2    10:50    Piste 19
Referee: MESTRES Gabriel  FED-C

V/M ind. HS rank
MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M  3  0  4  3  1  V 0,167 -11 16 6
WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCI  V  1  3  1  0  V 0,333 -11 15 5
JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 15 25 2
DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B  V  V  1  3  V  V 0,667 6 24 3
GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES  V  V  3  3  3  V 0,500 7 24 4
CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M  2  3  0  0  1  1 0,000 -23 7 7

Poule No 3    10:50    Piste 20
Referee: MEDINA Fernando  CEB-M

V/M ind. HS rank
BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 9 24 2
COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B  4  0  V  2  3 0,200 -10 14 6
GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 23 1
JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M  3  4  V  V  V 0,600 2 22 3
OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS  1  V  2  4  4 0,200 -6 16 5
GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCI  2  V  0  3  V 0,400 -7 15 4

Poule No 4    10:50    Piste 21
Referee: VILA Laia  CEL-M

V/M ind. HS rank
DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1
MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B  0  4  V  1  0 0,200 -13 10 5
VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV  2  V  V  0  3 0,400 -4 15 4
MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M  0  3  0  1  1 0,000 -20 5 6
MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 13 22 2
LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCI  1  V  V  V  2 0,600 4 18 3

Poule No 5    10:50    Piste 22
Referee: PIA Fran  FED-C

V/M ind. HS rank
OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B  1  3  2  2  4 0,000 -13 12 6
VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 7 22 3
GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 11 24 1
SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M  V  2  3  4  2 0,200 -6 16 5
GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 7 23 2
LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCI  V  4  0  V  1 0,400 -6 15 4

Poule No 6    10:50    Piste 23
Referee: CUBELA BOULLOSA Adrian  CEHE-PO

V/M ind. HS rank
DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS  1  1  0  2  2 0,000 -19 6 6
CORN Frida WSC WIENER SP  V  V  0  V  V 0,800 8 20 2
ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B  V  4  0  V  V 0,600 3 19 3
FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCI  V  1  3  2  V 0,400 -3 16 4
VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M  V  1  2  2  2 0,200 -10 12 5
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M 1,000 21 25 qualifier

2 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B 1,000 20 25 qualifier

3 BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCING 1,000 18 25 qualifier

4 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M 1,000 17 30 qualifier

5 JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING CLUB 0,833 15 25 qualifier

6 MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M 0,800 13 22 qualifier

7 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO 0,800 12 23 qualifier

8 GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M 0,800 11 24 qualifier

9 BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B 0,800 9 24 qualifier

10 CORN Frida WSC WIENER SPORTCLUB 0,800 8 20 qualifier

10 SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO 0,800 8 20 qualifier

12 GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO 0,800 7 23 qualifier

13 VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV 0,800 7 22 qualifier

14 TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B 0,667 6 24 qualifier

15 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M 0,600 7 20 qualifier

16 LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCING 0,600 4 18 qualifier

17 ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B 0,600 3 19 qualifier

18 JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M 0,600 2 22 qualifier

19 GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES 0,500 7 24 qualifier

20 GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M 0,400 -2 16 qualifier

21 DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING 0,400 -3 16 qualifier

22 VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV 0,400 -4 15 qualifier

23 LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCING 0,400 -6 15 qualifier

24 GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCING 0,400 -7 15 qualifier

25 WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCING 0,333 -11 15 qualifier

26 OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS 0,200 -6 16 qualifier

26 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M 0,200 -6 16 qualifier

28 COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B 0,200 -10 14 qualifier

29 VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M 0,200 -10 12 qualifier

30 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B 0,200 -13 10 qualifier

31 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 0,200 -14 9 qualifier

32 MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M 0,167 -11 16 qualifier

33 OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B 0,000 -13 12 qualifier

34 BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS 0,000 -17 8 qualifier

35 DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS 0,000 -19 6 qualifier

36 MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M 0,000 -20 5 qualifier

37 CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M 0,000 -23 7 qualifier
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCING 1,000 40 50 qualifier

2 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M 1,000 35 55 qualifier

3 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M 0,900 34 49 qualifier

4 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO 0,900 26 48 qualifier

5 MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M 0,900 26 47 qualifier

6 VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV 0,818 20 48 qualifier

7 CORN Frida WSC WIENER SPORTCLUB 0,818 19 48 qualifier

8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B 0,800 29 48 qualifier

9 GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M 0,800 20 46 qualifier

10 SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO 0,800 20 41 qualifier

11 JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING CLUB 0,750 20 49 qualifier

12 LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCING 0,700 11 39 qualifier

13 GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO 0,700 8 39 qualifier

14 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M 0,636 18 45 qualifier

15 GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES 0,636 12 45 qualifier

16 ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B 0,600 9 40 qualifier

17 JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M 0,600 4 40 qualifier

18 TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B 0,545 2 38 qualifier

19 OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS 0,500 -1 38 qualifier

20 DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING 0,400 -1 36 qualifier

21 GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M 0,400 -5 33 qualifier

22 VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV 0,400 -9 30 qualifier

23 BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B 0,364 -8 37 qualifier

24 MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M 0,364 -9 37 qualifier

25 LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCING 0,364 -13 34 qualifier

26 VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M 0,300 -15 26 qualifier

27 COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B 0,200 -15 31 qualifier

28 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M 0,200 -15 29 qualifier

29 GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCING 0,200 -21 26 qualifier

30 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 0,200 -21 25 qualifier

31 WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCING 0,182 -27 24 qualifier

32 OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B 0,100 -26 22 qualifier

33 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B 0,100 -27 21 qualifier

34 MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M 0,100 -33 16 qualifier

35 DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS 0,091 -35 17 qualifier

36 CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M 0,091 -37 15 qualifier

37 BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS 0,000 -35 15 qualifier
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1 BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND FENCING

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia EHB-B

32 OBON MARTINEZ Elia EHB-B 15/10

17 JIMENO MORA Lucia CEL-M

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana EHB-B

9 GONZALEZ GIL Patricia CEL-M

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia CEB-M

25 LEWIS Nina ENGLAND FENCING

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B

5 MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris CEB-M

60 ---------

37 BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia CDF-SS

28 SOLERA SANCHEZ Daniela CEB-M 15/13

21 GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 LINDSAY Lucie ENGLAND FENCING

13 GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria CEHE-PO

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 DANFORD Thisbe ENGLAND FENCING

29 GALLAGHER Esme ENGLAND FENCING

36 CARMONA CASERO Gabriela CEL-M 15/9

61 ---------

4 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO

BLACKLEDGE Elenor

Tableau of 32

MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia
15/1

JIMENO MORA Lucia

ARGIMON LLOBERAS Joana
15/5

GONZALEZ GIL Patricia

MATARRANZ GAVILAN Noelia
15/3

LEWIS Nina

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna
15/4

MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris

BERRIOTXOA PEÑA Maria Lucia
15/3

GOMEZ VALERA Elena

LINDSAY Lucie
15/9

GRANDE IZQUIERDO Leyre Maria

DANFORD Thisbe
15/13

GALLAGHER Esme

GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
15/11

BLACKLEDGE Elenor

Tableau of 16

JIMENO MORA Lucia

15/8

GONZALEZ GIL Patricia

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna

15/7

MEDINA ALVAREZ Iris

GOMEZ VALERA Elena

15/10

DANFORD Thisbe

GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar

15/4

BLACKLEDGE Elenor

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna

GOMEZ VALERA Elena

GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
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TNR INFANTIL M15 BARCELONA page 2/2

3 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 DUEÑAS GARCIA Mirari CDF-SS

30 ORTIZ HERAS Iria EHB-B 15/4

19 OTAEGUI GIL Marina CDF-SS

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola CEL-M

11 JANE Melissa TRURO FENCING CLUB

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 VALVERDE MATE Henar CEST-AV

27 COTS CARARACH Alexia EHB-B

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV

7 CORN Frida WSC WIENER SPORTCLUB

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 VERDE ALONSO Valeria SAMA-M

23 BOLOPO GIL Margot EHB-B

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 SILVA FERNANDES Ines CEHE-PO

15 GIRAUD CSUHA Celine TARBES

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 TORRES SEGADO Erica EHB-B

31 WHITELEGG Aimee ENGLAND FENCING

34 MIRA VANHECKE Elena SAMA-M 15/1

63 ---------

2 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M

FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar

Tableau of 32

ORTIZ HERAS Iria
15/3

OTAEGUI GIL Marina

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola
15/4

JANE Melissa

VALVERDE MATE Henar
15/4

COTS CARARACH Alexia

VALVERDE MATE Ines
15/1

CORN Frida

VERDE ALONSO Valeria
15/3

BOLOPO GIL Margot

SILVA FERNANDES Ines
15/5

GIRAUD CSUHA Celine

TORRES SEGADO Erica
15/4

WHITELEGG Aimee

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia
15/4

FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar

Tableau of 16

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO Fabiola

15/12

JANE Melissa

VALVERDE MATE Ines

15/13

CORN Frida

SILVA FERNANDES Ines

15/6

GIRAUD CSUHA Celine

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia

15/13

FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar

VALVERDE MATE Ines

CORN Frida

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia
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1 BLACKLEDGE Elenor ENGLAND

Tableau of 8

8 DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna EHB-B 15/14

5 GOMEZ VALERA Elena CEB-M

4 GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar CEHE-PO 15/10

3 FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar CEL-M

6 VALVERDE MATE Ines CEST-AV 15/12

7 CORN Frida WSC WIE

2 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA-M 15/12

DOBOS SAAVEDRA Duna

Semi-finals

GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar
15/11

FERNANDEZ AVILA Mar

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia
15/13

GARNELO HERMIDA Pilar

Final

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia

15/13

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name flag club status

1 DEL PALACIO SAM

2 GARNELO HE CEH

3 DOBOS SAAV EHB-

3 FERNANDEZ CEL-

5 BLACKLEDGE ENG

6 VALVERDE M CES

7 CORN Frida WSC 

8 GOMEZ VALE CEB-

9 MEDINA ALV CEB-

10 GONZALEZ GI CEL-

11 SILVA FERNA CEH

12 JANE Melissa TRU

13 VILLEGAS M CEL-

14 GIRAUD CSU TAR

15 JIMENO MOR CEL-

16 DANFORD Thi ENG

17 LINDSAY Luci ENG

18 GRANDE IZQ CEH

19 ARGIMON LL EHB-

20 TORRES SEG EHB-

21 OTAEGUI GIL CDF-

22 VALVERDE M CES

23 BOLOPO GIL EHB-

24 MATARRANZ CEB-

25 LEWIS Nina ENG

26 VERDE ALON SAM

27 COTS CARAR EHB-

28 GALLAGHER ENG

29 ORTIZ HERAS EHB-

30 WHITELEGG ENG

31 MARTIN HER EHB-

32 BERRIOTXOA CDF-

33 SOLERA SAN CEB-

34 OBON MARTI EHB-

35 MIRA VANHE SAM

36 DUEÑAS GAR CDF-

37 CARMONA C CEL-
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Referee activities (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. Poules T64 T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

MARTINEZ EGUIA Pablo ESP 1 - - 1 - -

MEDINA Fernando ESP 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

CUBELA BOULLOSA Adrian ESP 1 - - 1 - -

VILA Laia ESP 2 - - 2 - -

OTAEGI Igor ESP 1 - - 1 - -

MESTRES Gabriel ESP 2 - - 4 - - 6 - -

MOLINERO Gerard ESP 1 - - 1 - -

PIA Fran ESP 2 - - 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 10 - -

PEREZ ZURUTUZA Argi ESP 2 - - 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 9 - -

OGDEN Sam GBR 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 7 - -

WATSON Stewart GBR 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 8 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee

T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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